
SECOND HALF PRACTICE SCHEDULE
Day of Week Date Time Start Time End Gym Assigned Team

Thursday 9-Jan-2020 630PM 8PM Broxton Park U15 PRIDE B1 HACKMAN/SHERRARD

Thursday 16-Jan-2020 630PM 8PM Broxton Park U15 PRIDE B1 HACKMAN/SHERRARD

Thursday 23-Jan-2020 630PM 8PM Broxton Park U15 PRIDE B1 HACKMAN/SHERRARD

Thursday 30-Jan-2020 630PM 8PM Broxton Park U15 PRIDE B1 HACKMAN/SHERRARD

Tuesday 4-Feb-2020 8PM 930PM Broxton Park U15 PRIDE BOYS HACKMAN/ U18 PRIDE BOYS HACKMAN

Thursday 13-Feb-2020 630PM 8PM Broxton Park U15 PRIDE B1 HACKMAN/SHERRARD

Wednesday 19-Feb-2020 8pm 930pm Broxton Park U15 PRIDE B1 HACKMAN/SHERRARD

Thursday 27-Feb-2020 6PM 715PM St. John Paul II U15 PRIDE B1 HACKMAN/SHERRARD

Thursday 5-Mar-2020 630PM 8PM Broxton Park U15 PRIDE B1 HACKMAN/SHERRARD

Thursday 12-Mar-2020 630PM 8PM Broxton Park U15 PRIDE B1 HACKMAN/SHERRARD

Thursday 19-Mar-2020 6PM 715PM St. John Paul II U15 PRIDE B1 HACKMAN/SHERRARD


